Cable protecting pipes  Product catalogue
TO POWER ELECTRIC,
TELECOMMUNICATION
AND TV CABLES
Intelligence solutions  for cable protection
March 2006
3
CONTENTS

SF 75 13 103 34 30 pcs.
SF 110 13 103 50 30 pcs.
Type śF holders
Type VF holders
Type SF holders
Type FR frames
    Tapes for power networks
Fixing elements, apes for power networks
21
Blue tapes
• marking tape for low voltage feeder cables up to 1 kV
• basic width – 200 mm
• length – 200 meters.
SYMBOL PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS
TO-ENN/20/08 13 150 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENN/20/12 13 150 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENN/20/16 13 150 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENN/20/40 13 150 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENN/20/45 13 150 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENN/20/50 13 150 16 0.50 mm
TO-ENN/30/08 13 150 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENN/30/12 13 150 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENN/30/16 13 150 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENN/30/40 13 150 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENN/30/45 13 150 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENN/30/50 13 150 16 0.50 mm
TO-ENN/40/08 13 150 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENN/40/12 13 150 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENN/40/16 13 150 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENN/40/40 13 150 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENN/40/45 13 150 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENN/40/50 13 150 16 0.50 mm
Available with “CAUTION! CABLE” inscription
Red tapes
• marking tape for medium and high voltage feeder cables over 1 kV
• basic width – 200mm
• length – 200 meters
SYMBOL PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS
TO-ENC/20/08 13 151 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENC/20/12 13 151 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENC/20/16 13 151 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENC/20/40 13 151 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENC/20/45 13 151 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENC/20/50 13 151 16 0.50 mm
TO-ENC/30/08 13 151 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENC/30/12 13 151 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENC/30/16 13 151 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENC/30/40 13 151 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENC/30/45 13 151 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENC/30/50 13 151 16 0.50 mm
TO-ENC/40/08 13 151 16 0.08 mm
TO-ENC/40/12 13 151 16 0.12 mm
TO-ENC/40/16 13 151 16 0.16 mm
TO-ENC/40/40 13 151 16 0.40 mm
TO-ENC/40/45 13 151 16 0.45 mm
TO-ENC/40/50 13 151 16 0.50 mm
Available with “CAUTION! CABLE” inscription
Blue tapes
Red tapes
22